RV1106B Datasheet                                                             Rev 1.1
Copyright 2024 © Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd. 1
Rockchip
RV1106B
Datasheet
Revision 1.1
October 2024
RV1106B Datasheet                                                             Rev 1.1

Copyright 2024 © Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd. 14
Chapter 2 Package Information
2.1 Order Information
Orderable
Device
RoHS
status
Package Package Q’ty Device Feature
RV1106BG1 RoHS QFN88 2600ea/tray Cortex A7 + MCU + 512Mb DDR2
RV1106BG2 RoHS QFN88 2600ea/tray Cortex A7 + MCU + 1Gb DDR3L
RV1106BG3 RoHS QFN88 2600ea/tray Cortex A7 + MCU + 2Gb DDR3L
2.2 Top Marking
RVXXXXX : Chip Name Prefix
Rockchip : Brand Name
ABC          : Subcontractor Code
XXXXXXX : Die Lot NO #
DEFG        : Date Code
The first pin
NXXXXXX:  Sub-lot Info in
OSAT
GX: Chip Name Suffix
RV1106B Datasheet                                                             Rev 1.1
Copyright 2024 © Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd. 15
2.3 Package Dimension
Fig. 2-1 Package Top View
Fig. 2-2 Package Bottom View